
CONSULTEES FOR LICENSING POLICY REVIEW

Name Company Email address/address Date sent
Date 
responded

Representatives of 
holders of licences:

Jeremy Bark or 
Secretary: Gemma 
Lopes Berwin Leighton Paisner Jeremy.Bark@blplaw.com 10/10/2007

10/10/2007 - 
ack

John Gaunt post@john-gaunt.co.uk 10/10/2007
Blake Lapthorn info@bllaw.com 10/10/2007
Ewing & Clark info@ewingssolicitors.co.uk 10/10/2007

Michelle Balmer or 
Gaby Hamerton Lamport Bassitt

info@lamportbassitt.co.uk 
ghamerton@lamportbassitt.co.uk 
michelle.balmer@lamportbassitt.co.uk 10/10/2007

10/10/2007 - 
ack

Messrs. Winckworth 
Sherwood Solicitors info@winckworths.co.uk 10/10/2007
Messrs. Halliwell Landau 
Solicitors info@halliwells.com 10/10/2007
Abels Solicitors, DX 38500 Southampton 2 10/10/2007
Moore & Blatch Solicitors, DX 38507 Southampton 3 10/10/2007

TLT Solicitors
One Redcliff Street, Bristol, BS1 6TP, 
DX 7815 Britsol 10/10/2007

Poppleston Allen Solicitors, DX 10100 Nottingham 10/10/2007
Messrs. Lester Aldridge 
Solicitors info@LA-law.com 10/10/2007
Lockett info@lockett.uk.com 10/10/2007
Paris Smith Randall Solicitors, DX 38534 Southampton 3 10/10/2007
Eric Robinson & Co Solicitors, DX 118628 Southampton 19 10/10/2007



T Driver
Messrs. Horsey Lightly 
Fynn Solicitors tdriver@hlf.uk.com 10/10/2007

Michael Messent
Messrs. Trethowans 
Solicitors michael.messent@trethowans.com 10/10/2007
Messrs. Joelson Wilson & 
Co. Solicitors info@joelsonwilson.com 10/10/2007

Representatives of 
businesses and 
residents in the 
area:

Wetherspoons

Head Office, Wetherspoon House, 
Central Park, Reeds Crescent, Watford, 
WD24 4QL 10/10/2007

Licensing Dept, Spirit 
Group, hub@thespiritgroup.com 10/10/2007

10/10/2007 - 
ack

Scottish & Newcastle
28 St. Andrew Square, Edinburgh, EH2 
1AF 10/10/2007

Punch Taverns plc
Jubilee House, Second Avenue, Burton-
upon-Trent, Staffordshire, DE14 2WF 10/10/2007

11/10/2007 - 
ack

Fuller, Smith & Turner plc
Griffin Brewery, Chiswick Lane South, 
Chiswick, London, W4 2QB 10/10/2007

Enterprise Inns plc enquiries@enterpriseinns.plc.uk 10/10/2007
East Bassett Residents 
Association

61 Elmsleigh Gardens, Southampton, 
SO16 3GE 10/10/2007

Highfield Residents 
Association

4 Woodstock Drive, Highfield, 
Southampton, SO17 1NY 10/10/2007

Bentham Court Residents 
Association

4 Bentham Court, Glen Eyre Road, 
Bassett, Southampton, SO16 3PL 10/10/2007



Greene King
Abbot House, Westgate Brewery, DX 
57237 Bury St. Edmunds 10/10/2007

Thresher Group
Enjoyment Hall, Bassemer Road, 
Welwyn Garden City, Herts, AL7 1BL 10/10/2007

Responsible 
Authorities:

Stewart Chandler Police Licensing Unit
stewart.chandler@hampshire.pnn.polic
e.co.uk 10/10/2007

Hampshire Fire & 
Rescue tfs.adminwest@hantsfire.gov.uk 09/10/2007
Health & Safety 
Executive eselicensing@hse.gsi.gov.uk 10/10/2007
Southampton Marine 
Office southampton_MO@mcga.gov.uk 09/10/2007

Liz Marsh

Head of Environmental 
Health & Consumer 
Protection 09/10/2007

Andy Scate
Head of Planning & 
Sustainability 09/10/2007

Trish Newcombe Child Protection 09/10/2007
Malcolm Thornton Trading Standard 09/10/2007

Andrew Mortimore
Southampton Primary 
Care Trust andrew.mortimore@scpct.nhs.uk 09/10/2007

Kristine Salomon-
Olsen Chamber of Commerece k.salomon-olsen@chambers.co.uk 09/10/2007
John Waugh Uni-link unilink@soton.ac.uk 09/10/2007
Malcolm Venn Solent Blue line enquiries@solentblueline.com 09/10/2007
Marc Reddy First Bus marc.reddy@firstgroup.com 09/10/2007
Colin Hetherington Red Funnel Group chetherington@redfunnel.co.uk 09/10/2007



Ms B Pritchett
Federation of Clubs for 
the Disabled

244 Bitterne Road West, Southampton, 
SO14 0SU 18/10/2007

Martin Rawlings Beer & Pub Association London, SW1 5DH 18/10/2007


